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Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*1077 (Rat #0539, Act #0527 of 1980) Joint Resolution, By Senate Education
A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Board of Education, relating to the statewide testing program, published as
proposed regulations in Volume 4, Issue 4, Page 56 of the STATE REGISTER pursuant to the provisions of Act 176 of 1977.

04/24/80
05/01/80
05/07/80
05/13/80
05/13/80
05/20/80
05/27/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/17/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
Read second time SJ-31

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-2769

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2770
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2923
Read second time HJ-3207

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3238

Ratified R 539 SJ-82

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/04/80

Act No. 527
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